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Moguls - Ladies' Division 3 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
WED 21 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 439 SPEIRS Indiana Shelford Girls Grammar 18.2018.40 6.08 5.76 48.44| 18.50 19.00 5.44 544 48.38 48.44
2 459 WAKIM Kareema Carey Baptist Grammar 17.7017.70 3.84 4.16 43.40(17.80 17.80 4.48 4.80 44.88 44.88
3 455 BOLTON Georgia FCJ College Benalla 17.2017.20 5.20 4.68 44.28( 18.00 18.00 4.42 4.42 44.84 44.84
4 476 HALL Zoe St Catherines School 16.1016.00 4.16 4.80 41.06| 16.50 16.50 4.80 5.12 42.92 42.92
5 478 LEDER Emma Wesley College 16.7016.10 3.65 3.65 40.10| 16.70 16.60 4.16 4.42 41.88 41.88
6 437 BOND Isabelle The Scots School Albury 16.60 16.90 3.43 3.74 40.67| 16.00 16.30 3.06 3.24 38.60 40.67
7 450 PASSON Mietta St Catherines School 14.9015.30 3.46 3.65 37.31| 15.60 15.60 3.65 3.84 38.69 38.69
8 495 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherines School 15.1014.20 3.78 4.14 37.22| 15.00 14.60 4.42 442 38.44 38.44
9 449 ECONOMOS Sasha Melbourne Girls College 15.00 15.60 3.46 4.03 38.09| 14.70 15.20 4.03 4.03 37.96 38.09
10 447 MATTHEWS Georgia Frankston High School 14901490 3.46 3.84 37.10| 15.30 15.60 3.26 3.65 37.81 37.81
11 464 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherines School 15.2014.90 3.84 3.84 37.78| 14.90 14.70 3.07 3.26 35.93 37.78
12 483 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherines School 15.0015.00 3.59 3.74 37.33| 15.20 15.40 2.81 2.96 36.37 37.33
13 465 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherines School 15.5015.20 3.28 3.28 37.26| 14.70 14.60 3.28 3.28 35.86 37.26
14 451 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar 14.4014.90 3.28 3.43 36.01| 15.00 15.00 3.43 2.96 36.39 36.39
15 475 SCHWARZ Ella Melbourne Girls College 14.1014.30 3.74 3.74 35.88| 14.10 14.20 3.74 3.74 35.78 35.88
16 440 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar 14.3014.90 2.96 2.96 35.12| 14.60 14.80 3.12 3.28 35.80 35.80
17 490 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School 14.9014.20 2.81 2.81 34.72| 14.20 14.20 2.65 2.50 33.55 34.72
18 477 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar ~ 15.30 14.40 2.03 2.18 33.91| 14.10 13.90 2.18 2.81 32.99 33.91
19 448 SLOW Michelle Girton Grammar 14.5014.80 2.03 2.50 33.83|13.70 13.60 2.34 2.65 32.29 33.83
20 486 BURRELL Isla St Catherines School 13.9013.20 3.12 3.12 33.34| 13.50 13.30 2.81 2.81 32.42 33.34
21 453 FERGUS Kaitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar 14.1014.50 1.87 2.65 33.12 33.12
22 454 OPRAY Sienna Wesley College 13.7013.60 2.50 2.65 32.45 32.45
23 438 LUMBY April Lauriston Girls School 13.8012.80 2.81 2.65 32.06 32.06
24 484 DAVIES Sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar 14.20 14.10 1.40 1.87 31.57 31.57
25 469 DARBY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School 11.10 11.20 4.22 4.22 30.74 30.74
26 492 DOLE Sophie Loreto Toorak 13.60 13.00 1.56 2.18 30.34 30.34
27 499 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia St Catherines School 13.1013.40 1.87 1.87 30.24 30.24
28 493 HUNT Saskia Firbank Grammar School 12.7012.00 2.65 2.65 30.00 30.00
29 471 KFOURI Zara Loreto Toorak 12.0011.90 2.65 2.65 29.20 29.20
30 462 COLQUHOUN Elle Melbourne Girls Grammar ~ 11.2012.50 2.34 2.96 29.00 29.00
31 446 KULESZA Annelise Firbank Grammar School 11.5012.00 2.65 2.50 28.65 28.65
32 458 MCCONNELL Mia Lauriston Girls School 12.0011.10 2.50 2.34 27.94 27.94
33 444 TURNER Dakota Peninsula Grammar 11.9011.80 0.94 1.25 25.89 25.89
34 468 BEATON Juliet Mentone Girls Grammar 9.9010.80 2.03 1.87 24.60 24.60
35 481 GIDDY Susannah Lauriston Girls School 9.70 9.10 2.81 2.18 23.79 23.79
36 461 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherines School 8.30 9.30 2.96 2.96 23.52 23.52
37 445 SONSINI Katia Donvale Christian College  10.2010.60 1.25 1.40 23.45 23.45
38 452 GONCALVES Isobel Korowa Anglican Girls School 9.70 9.80 1.56 2.03 23.09 23.09
39 436 EVANS Brigitta Mentone Girls Grammar 8.10 8.60 2.96 2.96 22.62 22.62
40 494 PAINE Saska Melbourne Girls College 8.00 8.00 1.87 2.34 20.21 20.21
41 470 KLUGE Indi Carey Baptist Grammar 8.5010.50 0.47 0.47 19.94 19.94
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42 487 PERELBERG Sunny St Catherines School 7.90 7.90 1.72 2.03 19.55 19.55
43 479 BOLTON Olivia FCJ College Benalla 7.70 820 1.56 1.87 19.33 19.33
44 463 CARMICHAEL Lucy Lauriston Girls School 750 7.90 1.72 1.56 18.68 18.68
45 435 COEN Teaghan Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 750 760 1.25 1.09 17.44 17.44
46 433 WOODMAN Charlee Geelong Grammar School (senior)  10.30 0.80 1.56 1.72 14.38 14.38
47 460 MITCHELL Arabella Loreto Toorak 6.90 6.90 0.14 0.42 14.36 14.36
48 491 ONSLOW Charlotte Carey Baptist Grammar 7.10 6.10 0.49 0.63 14.32 14.32
49 500 CALDER Philippa Lauriston Girls School 5.30 550 1.25 1.87 13.92 13.92
50 457 BALL Meghan Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 7.10 6.50 0.14 0.14 13.88 13.88
51 485 HURWITZ Maya Lauriston Girls School 6.60 6.20 0.49 0.56 13.85 13.85
52 473 GILLIGAN Taylor Peninsula Grammar 520 550 1.12 1.12 12.94 12.94
53 489 SCHWANTZER Lucy Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 6.10 550 0.28 0.42 12.30 12.30
54 443 TURNER Annabelle Mansfield Secondary College 420 4.20 0.07 0.07 8.54 8.54
55 442 OBRIEN Leila Ivanhoe Grammar School 3.80 3.80 049 042 8.51 8.51
56 498 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School 3.10 3.20 1.09 0.94 8.33 8.33
57 497 GREENWOOD Elizabeth Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 3.70 3.90 0.00 0.00 7.60 7.60
58 467 SIROKY Scarlett Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 3.80 3.60 0.07 0.07 7.54 7.54
59 472 CRISP Annabelle Ivanhoe Grammar School 270 2.20 042 049 5.81 5.81
60 480 BARNETT Charlotte Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School 2.00 2.90 0.07 0.07 5.04 5.04
61 482 OCALLAGHAN Neve Loreto Toorak 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.09 3.34 3.34
62 488 SMITH Madi MLC 0.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50

434 WHITBY Anika MLC DNS

456 PERNELL Katia MLC DNS

466 BLAKE Amelia MLC DNS

496 YEH Caitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar DNS

501 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherines School DNS
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
WED 21 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. St Catherines School A 81.61
4 476 HALL Zoe 16.10 16.00 4.16 4.80 41.06(16.50 16.50 4.80 5.12 42.92  42.92
7 450 PASSON Mietta 14.90 15.30 3.46 3.65 37.31|15.60 15.60 3.65 3.84 38.69  38.69
2. Wesley College A 74.33
5 478 LEDER Emma 16.7016.10 3.65 3.65 40.10(16.70 16.60 4.16 4.42 41.88  41.88
22 454 OPRAY Sienna 13.7013.60 2.50 2.65 32.45 32.45
3. Melbourne Girls College A 73.97
9 449 ECONOMOS Sasha 15.00 15.60 3.46 4.03 38.09(14.70 15.20 4.03 4.03 37.96  38.09
15 475 SCHWARZ Ella 14.1014.30 3.74 3.74 35.88(14.10 1420 3.74 3.74 3578  35.88
4. St Catherines School C 71.12
11 464 STAFFORD Matisse 15.20 14.90 3.84 3.84 37.78(14.90 14.70 3.07 326 3593  37.78
20 486 BURRELLIsla 13.9013.20 3.12 3.12 33.34(13.50 13.30 2.81 2.81 3242  33.34
5. St Catherines School B 67.57
12 483 BAMFORD Sienna 15.00 15.00 3.59 3.74 37.33|15.20 1540 2.81 2.96 36.37  37.33
27 499 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia 13.1013.40 1.87 1.87 30.24 30.24
6. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 67.03
18 477 WAHLQVIST Oriane 15.30 14.40 2.03 2.18 33.91(14.10 13.90 2.18 2.81 3299  33.91
21 453 FERGUS Kaitlin 14.1014.50 1.87 2.65 33.12 33.12
7. Lauriston Girls School A 66.78
17 490 ORLOFF Jasmin 14.9014.20 2.81 2.81 34.72(14.20 14.20 2.65 2.50 33.55  34.72
23 438 LUMBY April 13.8012.80 2.81 2.65 32.06 32.06
8. FCJ College Benalla A 64.17
3 455 BOLTON Georgia 17.2017.20 520 4.68 44.28(18.00 18.00 4.42 4.42 44.84  44.84
43 479 BOLTON Olivia 7.70 820 1.56 1.87 19.33 19.33
9. Melbourne Girls Grammar B 60.57
24 484 DAVIES Sophie 14.2014.10 1.40 1.87 31.57 31.57
30 462 COLQUHOUN Elle 11.2012.50 2.34 2.96 29.00 29.00

WED 21 AUG 2019 / Mt Buller (AUS) / 0
Page 1/4




=~ 2019 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools MOGUL
el oL : : SKI WORLD
Interschools
VS d Snowsports ChamplonSh l ps SPECIALISING IN SNOW HOLIDAYS
Y INTERSCHOOL2019 L)
Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
WED 21 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
10. Loreto Toorak A 59.54
26 492 DOLE Sophie 13.60 13.00 1.56 2.18 30.34 30.34
29 471 KFOURI Zara 12.0011.90 2.65 2.65 29.20 29.20
11. Firbank Grammar School A 58.65
28 493 HUNT Saskia 12.7012.00 2.65 2.65 30.00 30.00
31 446 KULESZA Annelise 11.50 12.00 2.65 2.50 28.65 28.65
12. St Catherines School D 56.81
13 465 BERTALLI Arkie 15.50 15.20 3.28 3.28 37.26| 14.70 14.60 3.28 3.28 35.86  37.26
42 487 PERELBERG Sunny 7.90 7.90 1.72 2.03 19.55 19.55
13. Carey Baptist Grammar A 55.74
16 440 SHEPARD Sienna 14.3014.90 2.96 2.96 35.12|14.60 14.80 3.12 3.28 35.80  35.80
41 470 KLUGE Indi 8.5010.50 0.47 0.47 19.94 19.94
14. Lauriston Girls School B 51.73
32 458 MCCONNELL Mia 12.0011.10 2.50 2.34 27.94 27.94
35 481 GIDDY Susannah 9.70 9.10 2.81 2.18 23.79 23.79
15. Mentone Girls Grammar A 47.22
34 468 BEATON Juliet 9.9010.80 2.03 1.87 24.60 24.60
39 436 EVANS Brigitta 8.10 8.60 2.96 2.96 22.62 22.62
16. Peninsula Grammar A 38.83
33 444 TURNER Dakota 11.9011.80 0.94 1.25 25.89 25.89
52 473 GILLIGAN Taylor 520 550 1.12 1.12 12.94 12.94
17. Lauriston Girls School C 32.60
44 463 CARMICHAEL Lucy 7.50 7.90 1.72 1.56 18.68 18.68
49 500 CALDER Philippa 5.30 5.50 1.25 1.87 13.92 13.92
18. Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School A 29.74
45 435 COEN Teaghan 7.50 7.60 1.25 1.09 17.44 17.44
53 489 SCHWANTZER Lucy 6.10 5.50 0.28 0.42 12.30 12.30
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
19. lvanhoe Girls Grammar School B 21.48
457 BALL Meghan 710 650 0.14 0.14 13.88 13.88
57 497 GREENWOOD Elizabeth 3.70 3.90 0.00 0.00 7.60 7.60
20. Ivanhoe Grammar School A 14.32
55 442 OBRIEN Leila 3.80 3.80 049 0.42 8.51 8.51
59 472 CRISP Annabelle 270 220 042 049 5.81 5.81
Shelford Girls Grammar A 48.44
1 439 SPEIRS Indiana 18.20 18.40 6.08 5.76 48.44(18.50 19.00 5.44 544 48.38  48.44
Carey Baptist Grammar B 44.88
2 459 WAKIM Kareema 17.7017.70 3.84 4.16 43.40(17.80 17.80 4.48 4.80 44.88  44.88
The Scots School Albury A 40.67
6 437 BOND Isabelle 16.60 16.90 3.43 3.74 40.67|16.00 16.30 3.06 3.24 38.60  40.67
Frankston High School A 37.81
10 447 MATTHEWS Georgia 14.90 14.90 3.46 3.84 37.10(15.30 15.60 3.26 3.65 37.81 37.81
Bacchus Marsh Grammar A 36.39
14 451 WRAY Summer 14.4014.90 3.28 3.43 36.01| 15.00 15.00 3.43 2.96 36.39 36.39
Girton Grammar A 33.83
19 448 SLOW Michelle 14.50 14.80 2.03 2.50 33.83(13.70 13.60 2.34 2.65 32.29 33.83
Donvale Christian College A 23.45
37 445 SONSINI Katia 10.20 10.60 1.25 1.40 23.45 23.45
Korowa Anglican Girls School A 23.09
38 452 GONCALVES Isobel 9.70 9.80 1.56 2.03 23.09 23.09
Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 14.38
46 433 WOODMAN Charlee 10.30 0.80 1.56 1.72 14.38 14.38
Loreto Toorak B 14.36
47 460 MITCHELL Arabella 6.90 6.90 0.14 0.42 14.36 14.36
Mansfield Secondary College A 8.54
54 443 TURNER Annabelle 420 4.20 0.07 0.07 8.54 8.54
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MLC A 2.50
488 SMITH Madi 0.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50
434 WHITBY Anika DNS
466 BLAKE Amelia DNS
MLC B
456 PERNELL Katia DNS
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